
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. Contract ID Code Page          Of

2. Amendment/Modification No. 3. Effective Date 4. Requisition/Purchase Req No. 5. Project No. (If applicable)

6. Issued By Code 7. Administered By (If other than Item 6) Code

SCD PAS ADP PT

8. Name And Address Of Contractor (No., Street, City, County, State and Zip Code) 9A. Amendment Of Solicitation No.

9B. Dated (See Item 11)

10A. Modification Of Contract/Order No.

10B. Dated (See Item 13)
Code Facility Code

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

  The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14.  The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers

 is extended,  is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning ____________ copies of the amendments: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this ame ndment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers.  FAILURE OF YOUR
ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE
SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER.  If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such
change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the
opening hour and date specified.

12. Accounting And Appropriation Data (If required)

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS
It Modifies The Contract/Order No. As Described In Item 14.

A. This Change Order is Issued Pursuant To: The Changes Set Forth In Item 14 Are Made In
The Contract/Order No. In Item 10A.

B. The Above Numbered Contract/Order Is Modified To Reflect The Administrative Changes (such as changes in paying office, appropriation data, etc.)
Set Forth In Item 14, Pursuant To The Authority of FAR 43.103(b).

C. This Supplemental Agreement Is Entered Into Pursuant To Authority Of:

D. Other (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT:      Contractor       is not,        is required to sign this document and return _______________ copies to the Issuing Office.

14. Description Of Amendment/Modification (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force
and effect.
15A. Name And Title Of Signer (Type or print) 16A. Name And Title Of Contracting Officer (Type or print)

15B. Contractor/Offeror 15C. Date Signed 16B. United States Of America 16C. Date Signed

By
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITIONS UNUSABLE

30-105-02 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

SEE SCHEDULE

X

Cost-Plus-Fixed-Fee

01 2004AUG16

W56HZV

TACOM  WARREN

WARREN, MICHIGAN 48397-5000

HTTP://CONTRACTING.TACOM.ARMY.MIL

AMSTA-AQ-ASR-E

JAY HAMMER (586)574-7118

EMAIL: HAMMERJ@TACOM.ARMY.MIL

S0107A

DCMA HUNTSVILLE

BUILDING 4505, SUITE 301

MARTIN ROAD

REDSTONE ARSENAL, AL  35898-0001

C NONE HQ0338

0MWW4

CAMBER CORPORATION

635 DISCOVERY DR NW

HUNTSVILLE, AL. 35806-2801

TYPE BUSINESS: Large Business Performing in U.S.
DAAE07-00-D-M001/0282

2004JUL08

NO CHANGE TO OBLIGATION DATA

KIND MOD CODE: C

X Mutual Agreement of Parties

X

SEE SECOND PAGE FOR DESCRIPTION

                 /SIGNED/ 2004AUG16

JUDITH K. BUSHA
BUSHAJ@TACOM.ARMY.MIL (586)574-7041

  1 3



CONTINUATION SHEET
Reference No. of Document Being Continued     Page        of

Name of Offeror or Contractor:

PIIN/SIIN MOD/AMD

SECTION A - SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION

PROGRAM:                       OMNIBUS PROGRAM & ENGINEERING SUPPORT SERVICES

CONTRACT:                      DAAE07-00-D-M001/0282

PURPOSE:                       To Transfer control of Government Furnished Property to DAAE07-00D-M001/0282

PRIOR CONTRACT AMOUNT:         $404,387.94

AMOUNT OF THIS ACTION:         $  -0-

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT:       $404,387.94

1.  This action is modification 01 to Task Order Number 0282 issued pursuant to contract DAAE07-00-D-M001.

2.  The purpose of this modification is to add the Government Furnished Property from DAAE07-00-D-M001 / 0215.

3. The scope of work and costs are unchanged by this modification 01.

                                      Basic              Change                  Mod 01                                           ____________________________________________

          Estimated Cost:             $392,514.18         .00                   $392,514.18

          Fixed Fee:                   $11,387.76         .00                    $11,387.76

          Total Estimated Cost:       $404,387.94         .00                   $404,387.94

          Hours:                        2,559               0                       2,559

4. Modification 01 to Contract DAAE07-00-D-M001 work directive 0282 adds the control and accountability of the following GFM from DAAE07-

00-D-M001/0215.  All items shall be accounted for in accordance with clause 52.245-5, Government Property (Cost-Reimbursement, Time and

Materials or Labor Hour Contracts). The items are listed below:

Inventory Items:

C-10000420      Stiffener     12       $31.68       $380.16

C-100096501-02  PWB            4      $365.62     $1,462.48

C-300059-1      IC, ASIC       2        $0.00         $0.00

C-445600022     Connector      8        $3.14        $25.12

C-5682F;1       Semiconductor  1        $1.94         $1.94

C-568F5;5       LED           12        $1.14        $13.68

C-88E1011S-BAB-IIC, ASIC       1       $32.21        $32.21

C-BD02AV2       Switch         1        $2.70         $2.70

C-C1210C106K4RAC CAP          40        $0.00         $0.00

C-CAT93C46SI     IC           18        $0.21         $3.78

C-CAT93C56SI     IC            4        $0.23         $0.92

C-CRCW06031003F  RES        4546        $0.00         $7.73

C-CRCW080575R0F  RES         355        $0.00         $0.00

C-CUSOE3391-25.00 Oscillator  34        $4.22       $143.48

C-EPG4014SE      XFMR         18        $0.00         $0.00

C-MAX821SUS-T    IC            4        $0.00         $0.00

C-MIC39100-2.5BS IC            3        $1.38         $4.14

C-MIC39101.-1.8BM IC           2        $1.48         $2.96

C-MIC39102BM      IC           8        $1.48        $11.84

C-MMBD1205    Semiconductor  100        $0.11        $11.00

C-MSP08A01472G   RES          28        $0.00         $0.00

C-MT48IC2M32B2TG IC           20        $6.25       $125.00

C-NC7WZ125K8X    IC          244        $0.33        $80.52

TOTAL                                             $2,309.66

Kit Material

C-10096201-01    CCA           1    $5,673.29     $5,673.29

C10097201-1-01   CCA           1    $4,449.45     $4,449.45

                                                 $10,122.74

Total                                            $12,432.40

5.  Modification 01 revises:  Section A.

  2 3

DAAE07-00-D-M001/0282 01

CAMBER CORPORATION



CONTINUATION SHEET
Reference No. of Document Being Continued     Page        of

Name of Offeror or Contractor:

PIIN/SIIN MOD/AMD

6.  The contractor shall continue to perform this order in accordance with the Scope of Work in Section C and Work Directive CAM-0282.

7.  The contractor hereby waives and releases any request for additional funding for this modification as a result of this change.

8.  There is no change to the contract price as a result of this modification.

9.  All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.

                                               *** END OF NARRATIVE A 002 ***

  3 3

DAAE07-00-D-M001/0282 01

CAMBER CORPORATION


	SECTION A

